Clicks Group Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Registration number 1996/000645/06

JSE share code: CLS ISIN:

ZAE000134854 CUSIP: 18682W205

LEI: 378900E967958A677472

("the Company")

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY A DIRECTOR AND ASSOCIATE

In compliance with the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the following information is disclosed:

Director : DM Nurek

Company : Clicks Group Limited Status: Executive/Non-Executive : Non-Executive Director

Nature of transaction : Transfer of 20 000 shares from The Nurek

Family Trust, an associate of a director, DM Nurek, to the director's wife, J Nurek (1); and transfer by a director, DM Nurek, of his 50% interest in 45 000 shares held jointly by the director and the director's wife, to the director's

wife, J Nurek (2) (off-market transaction)

Date of transaction : 30 August 2023 Class of securities : Ordinary shares

Number of securities : 20 000 shares from The Nurek Family Trust to J

Nurek; and a 50% interest in 45 000 shares from

DN Nurek to J Nurek

Share Price : R278

Value of transaction : R5 560 000 (1) and R6 255 000 (2)

Nature of interest : (1) Indirect beneficial

(2) Joint direct beneficial

Clearance obtained : Yes

Cape Town 31 August 2023

Sponsor

Investec Bank Limited